m
Partners in Measurement and Control (DOC:23062022)
401-403, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068,
Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22- 42555334, 42555339. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com 1
Single Phase SCR based Heater Power Regulator
(ECO model)

Dimensions As given in the above table.
Specifications are subject to change due to continuous product up-gradation.
Ordering Information:
Model Product Description Part
no.
POW-1-PA-20A Single Phase SCR based Heater power regulator for
4KW/20A@230VAC load or 2KW/20A@110VAC 2301
POW-1-PA-CL-20A Single Phase SCR based Heater power regulator with
Current Limit and Overload Trip settings for
4KW/20A@230VAC load or 2KW/20A@110VAC
2302
POW-1-PA-40A Single Phase SCR based Heater power regulator for
8 KW/40A@230VAC load or 4KW/40A@110VAC 2303
POW-1-PA-CL-40A Single Phase SCR based Heater power regulator with
Current Limit and Overload Trip settings for
8 KW/40A@230VAC load or 4KW/40A@110VAC
2304